Note: Above specifications are subject to change without notice
OptiFiber® Specifications and Ordering Information
OptiFiber® OTDR. Bringing Network SuperVision to premise fiber
networks with the most complete fiber optic test solution.
OptiFiber Certifying OTDR
General Specifications
Weight Main with module and battery: 4.5 lbs (1.9 kg)
Dimensions Main with module and battery:

NFA-SC SC connector adapters for OFTM Power Meter and
DTX Module inputs, set of two Replacement SC adapters for Power Meter Ports
OptiFiber Mainframe and Modules Ordering Information
Model Description Use
OF-500 OptiFiber Mainframe and Battery Mainframe, battery, CD with LinkWare and manuals, user manual, AC adapter,
32 MB MMC, USB cable, carrying strap
OFTM-5610B OptiFiber Multimode OTDR Module Pinpoint the location of problems within a multimode fiber link, even if spaced
as closely as .5 m apart
OFTM-5611B OptiFiber Multimode OTDR + PM Module Measure the attenuation of multimode fiber link using a separate far-end
850/1300 nm source
OFTM-5612B OptiFiber Multimode OTDR + PM
+ Loss/Length Module
Certify a multimode link using the proven standards-based two fiber, dual
wavelength methodology
OFTM-5730 OptiFiber Extended Range  Singlemode
OTDR Module
Pinpoint the location of problems within a singlemode fiber links, even if spaced
as closely as 1 m apart
OFTM-5731 OptiFiber Extended Range Singlemode
OTDR + PM Module
Measure the loss of singlemode fiber links using a separate far-end
1310/1550 nm source
OFTM-5732 OptiFiber Extended Range Singlemode OTDR +
PM + Loss/Length Module
Certify a singlemode link using the proven standards-based two fiber, dual
wavelength methodology
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor